
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA F
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA G
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA B
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA D
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA A
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
REFRIGERATIO
N
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA G
WWPT
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA E
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Roof Access
Permit

Amteck
ROOF AREA C
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

3:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Recore
Electrical

BIOREACTORS
/ Bioreactor

Jazmin Berrun
John Smith
Michael Davis

7:00 AM
11/22/2024

5:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Walkable
Ceiling Permit

Amteck
WALKABLE
CEILING
/

Benjamin
Schull
Hector I Pagan
Heidi De Jesus
Rocky Goodine

6:30 AM
11/22/2024

5:00 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA F
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA G
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA B
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA D
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services ROOF AREA A

/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA E
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA C
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA H
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA F
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA G
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA B
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
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Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA D
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services ROOF AREA A

/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA E
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA C
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Refrigeration
Design &
Services

ROOF AREA H
/ Roof

Jamie Hayslett
Nicholas
Sutton
Randy Conner
Trevor Vuocola

6:51 AM
11/22/2024

5:51 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
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